






03 CITY CIRCUIT LIGHT 

MOONSHINE

INSTALLATION HEIGHT

100W 

50W 

150W 

200W 

250W 

300W 



FEATURES

IP66

IP66 Waterproof 
Rating

Three Color 
Temperature

Intelligent 
Controller

DC power 
supply

Low Powwer Commotion High Light Efficiency

Modules | 2835/7070 Led chips | 125-150lm/w

LM-80
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